APPLICATIONS:
US: 16355 South Lone Elm Road • Olathe, KS 66062 • USA
Canada: 75 Skyway Drive • Mississauga, ON L5W 0H2 • Canada
P: 913-780-1440 • TOLL FREE 800-447-3693
E: info@superiorsignals.com • www.superiorsignals.com
Specifications:
	 •   Voltage: 12-24VDC
	 •   Light Source: 72 LEDs
	 •   Current Draw: 1.30A @ 12V max
                          5A @ 24V max
	 •   Flash Patterns: 15
	 •   Lens: Silicone
	 •   Housing: Polycarbonate
	 •   Mounting: 3M adhesive tape
	 •   Wire Harness Length: 157.50" (4001mm)
	 •   Controller Wire Leads Length: 13.70" (348mm)
	 •   Size: 48.00"L x 0.50"W x 0.25"H
	 •   Color:
	 •   Warranty: 1 Year
Features:
	 •   Operating temperatures range between -22°F and
		  221°F  (-30°C and +105°C)
	 •   Super low profile
	 •   LEDs rated at 100,000 hours
	 •   Non-volatile memory recalls last flash pattern
       used at power up
	 •   Reverse polarity protected
Certifications:
	 •   IP67
	 •   CE
TGTA SERIES
TAILGATE TRAFFIC ADVISOR
PART # DESCRIPTION
SYTGTA48-A 48" Traffic advisor strip light
2203013S
COLOR FUNCTION
Red Power
Black Ground
Yellow Flash pattern
*Disassembling lamp or cutting wires voids the warranty
Wire Set Up
FLASH PATTERN # TRAFFIC ARROW PATTERNS
1 Single flash - full strip
2 Double flash - full strip
3 Triple flash - full strip
4 Quad flash - full strip
5 Single flash - left/right alternating
6 Double flash - left/right alternating
7 Triple flash - left/right alternating
8 Quad flash - left/right alternating
9 Directional right to left full strip
10 Directional left to right full strip
11 Directional from center to left - left side only
12 Directional from center to right - right side only
13 Directional from center to both ends - full strip
14 Directional from both ends to center - full strip
15 Running flash
Red
Black
Yellow
Flash Pattern
Indicatior
Pattern
Selection
Black -
Ground ( - )Red -
Power ( + )